
Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 A3 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Psk 9 11 11 12 11 12 9 8 83 71 S
2 A3 Kristian Svensson Falsterbonäsets Pk 9 10 11 12 11 12 10 8 83 61 S
3 A3 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Psf 9 11 11 12 11 12 10 7 83 48 S
4 A3 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens Pk 9 11 11 12 9 12 10 8 82 69 S
5 A3 Sebastian Nilsson Skurups Skf 9 11 9 12 11 12 10 8 82 64 S
6 A3 Ted Karlsson Torna Hällestads Psk 9 11 10 12 11 10 10 8 81 75 B
7 A3 Jan Andersson Kävlinge Pk 9 11 10 12 9 12 10 8 81 62 B
8 A3 Arne Larsson Skurups Psf 9 11 8 12 11 12 10 8 81 60 B
9 A3 Henrik Olsson Karlshamns Pk 9 11 11 12 10 10 10 8 81 59 B

10 A3 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 9 9 12 12 9 12 10 7 80 62 B
11 A3 Gert Nielsen Kullens Pk 9 11 9 12 9 12 10 8 80 60 B
12 A3 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 9 11 11 8 11 12 10 8 80 60 B
13 A3 Erik Thorén Lunds Pk 9 11 11 12 11 8 10 8 80 54 B
14 A3 Mikael Asplund Kullens Pk 8 11 10 11 11 12 10 7 80 53 B
15 A3 Björn Lindquist Skurups Psf 7 9 11 12 11 12 10 8 80 50 B
16 A3 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk 9 9 10 10 11 12 10 8 79 49
17 A3 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 9 9 8 10 11 12 10 8 77 73
18 A3 Conny Johannesson Torna Hällestads Psk 9 11 8 12 9 12 9 7 77 49
19 A3 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 8 8 11 12 8 12 10 7 76 52
20 A3 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 9 9 11 8 8 12 10 8 75 63
21 A3 Jörgen Andersson Lunds Pk 7 11 10 12 8 10 10 7 75 57
22 A3 Birgitta Green Jeppsson Sjöormens Pk 9 7 9 12 7 6 8 8 66 58
23 A3 Rolf Nilsson Lunds Pk 9 9 6 10 10 6 10 6 66 40

Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 A2 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge Pk 9 9 11 12 11 10 10 8 80 50 B
2 A2 Mikael Eneskär Ystads Psk 9 9 9 12 11 12 10 8 80 45 B
3 A2 Ingvar Sörensson Malmö Hemvärn 9 9 10 8 8 5 10 6 65 43
4 A2 Willy Nilsson Torna Hällestads Psk 7 9 6 10 8 10 10 5 65 29
5 A2 Mikael Frank Hörby Psk 8 5 9 10 5 10 9 8 64 42
6 A2 Lars Jönsson Kristianstads Pk 9 9 9 6 10 4 7 8 62 35
7 A2 Elo Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 5 6 10 8 5 2 10 6 52 34
8 A2 Lothar Niebuhr Malmö Hemvärn 8 0 5 4 4 10 5 6 42 24
9 A2 Thomas Quist Tyringe Pk 7 0 4 7 0 9 7 5 39 33

10 A2 Marie Fremner Kävlinge Pk 8 6 6 6 4 2 5 2 39 26



Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 A1 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pk 9 11 9 12 9 4 10 8 72 40
2 A1 Henrik Kalling Kristianstads Pk 7 11 8 6 8 8 7 7 62 26
3 A1 Peter Lundberg Malmö Lund Skyttegille 9 9 4 4 8 12 10 5 61 36
4 A1 Björn Nordström Hörby Psk 8 6 6 9 7 8 9 7 60 24
5 A1 Helene Olsson Elmstedt Malmö Lund Skyttegille 5 7 6 7 6 6 2 5 44 24
6 A1 Mikael Olsson Malmö Lund Skyttegille 7 6 6 8 8 0 5 4 44 23
7 A1 Stefan Persson Malmö Lund Skyttegille 5 8 7 2 4 4 2 4 36 13

Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 B3 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 9 11 11 12 11 12 10 8 84 56 S
2 B3 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 9 11 11 12 10 10 10 8 81 57 B
3 B3 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg Pk 9 11 11 12 11 12 7 8 81 56 B
4 B3 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens Pk 9 11 11 10 10 12 10 8 81 51 B
5 B3 Patrik Månsson Eslövs Skg Pk 9 11 9 10 11 12 10 8 80 77
6 B3 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 9 11 11 10 9 12 10 8 80 54
7 B3 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk 8 9 11 12 11 10 10 8 79 52
8 B3 Conny Nilsson Teckomatorps Pk 8 9 11 10 11 12 10 6 77 64
9 B3 Mats Axelsson Kullens Pk 9 9 9 12 10 10 10 8 77 43

10 B3 Leif Lundh Kävlinge Pk 9 9 11 12 9 9 9 8 76 49
11 B3 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 9 9 11 8 10 2 10 3 62 42
12 B2 Lothar Niebuhr Malmö Hemvärn 5 6 2 6 0 7 4 4 34 28
13 B2 Jan Lindh Hörby Psk 2 0 7 6 4 0 2 3 24 13



Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 C3 Eddie Karlsson Lunds Pk 9 11 11 12 11 12 10 7 83 52 S
2 C3 Leif Lundh Kävlinge Pk 9 11 10 12 10 12 10 8 82 63 S
3 C3 Henrik Nilsson Sj Pk Malmö 9 11 11 10 10 12 10 8 81 76 S
4 C3 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 9 11 10 12 9 12 10 8 81 57 S
5 C3 Kristian Svensson Falsterbonäsets Pk 9 11 11 9 11 12 10 8 81 56 S
6 C3 Björn Lindquist Skurups Psf 9 11 8 12 10 12 10 8 80 64 S
7 C3 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 9 11 11 12 9 12 8 8 80 63 S
8 C3 Mikael Asplund Kullens Pk 8 9 10 12 11 12 10 7 79 65 S
9 C3 Jan Andersson Kävlinge Pk 9 11 11 12 8 10 10 8 79 63 S

10 C3 Claes Strand Eslövs Skg Pk 9 11 11 10 10 10 10 8 79 62 S
11 C3 Peter Rehn Skurups Psf 9 11 8 12 10 12 10 7 79 56 S
12 C3 Per Brantberger Sösdala Pk 9 8 9 12 10 12 10 8 78 50 B
13 C3 Anders Persson Eslövs Skg Pk 8 8 11 12 11 10 10 7 77 63 B
14 C3 Stefan Persson Lunds Pk 9 8 11 10 11 12 10 6 77 48 B
15 C3 Mats Hartell Malmö Pk 9 11 10 12 9 10 10 6 77 47 B
16 C3 Mats Axelsson Kullens Pk 9 11 9 10 11 12 10 5 77 42 B
17 C3 Niklas Persson Kullens Pk 7 8 10 12 11 11 10 7 76 62 B
18 C3 Per Håkansson Österlens Pk 9 9 11 10 8 12 10 7 76 39 B
19 C3 Magnus Engdahl Skurups Psf 8 9 9 10 9 12 10 8 75 60 B
20 C3 Henrik Olsson Karlshamns Pk 9 9 11 10 8 10 10 8 75 56 B
21 C3 Håkan Malmqvist Eslövs Skyttegilles Pk 9 11 11 8 8 10 10 8 75 56 B
22 C3 Sebastian Nilsson Skurups Skf 9 11 8 10 9 12 8 8 75 52 B
23 C3 Conny Nilsson Teckomatorps Pk 9 11 8 12 7 10 10 8 75 51 B
24 C3 Pierre Lindberg Lund Pk 9 11 9 8 9 10 11 8 75 45 B
25 C3 David Hecktor Hässleholms Pk 9 11 9 8 9 12 8 8 74 44 B
26 C3 Erik Thorén Lunds Pk 9 11 6 12 11 8 10 7 74 40 B
27 C3 Bengt Åkesson Svalövs Pk 9 7 11 12 7 10 10 8 74 37 B
28 C3 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 9 11 7 12 8 9 10 7 73 59 B
29 C3 Jonas Ezzi Lunds Pk 8 9 9 8 11 10 10 8 73 51 B
30 C3 Bo Persson Lönsboda Psk 9 7 9 12 8 8 10 7 70 61
31 C3 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk 6 5 11 12 9 10 10 7 70 57
32 C3 Lars-Göran Ekstrand Malmö Pk 9 7 9 12 9 8 10 6 70 47
33 C3 Krister Malmberg Skurups Psf 9 8 11 10 11 6 10 5 70 42
34 C3 Jesper Nordqvist Teckomatorps Pk 8 7 11 10 9 8 10 7 70 41
35 C3 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 6 10 7 8 10 10 10 8 69 38
36 C3 Leif Gustafsson Malmö Pk 7 11 7 8 9 6 9 8 65 33



37 C3 Lars Kristensson Malmö Pk 9 7 5 6 8 8 10 7 60 33
38 C3 Marcus Jacobsson Lunds Pk 4 2 8 6 6 3 6 2 37 16

Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 C2 Ola Nilsson Kristianstads Pk 9 11 11 12 11 10 10 8 82 49 S
2 C2 Jonas Weibull Torna Hällestads Psk 9 9 8 12 11 12 10 8 79 52 S
3 C2 Peter Hjortham Torna Hällestads Psk 9 11 11 10 7 10 10 7 75 70 B
4 C2 Krister Olsson Sjöormens Pk 8 11 6 12 11 10 10 7 75 40 B
5 C2 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö Pk 9 9 9 12 11 6 10 8 74 44 B
6 C2 Lars-Olov Strand Eslövs Skg Pk 9 9 9 12 7 10 10 8 74 41 B
7 C2 Patrik Hult Sj Pk Malmö 9 7 10 12 10 10 10 6 74 36 B
8 C2 Tommy Hansen Klippans Pk 8 9 9 6 10 12 10 8 72 45
9 C2 Patrik Höjklint Pk Elbogen 7 8 11 6 11 10 10 7 70 48

10 C2 Magnus Hartwall Österlens Pk 9 9 4 10 8 12 10 7 69 44
11 C2 Joakim Bornhager Lunds Pk 9 7 7 10 10 8 10 7 68 47
12 C2 Jonas Mader Svalövs Pk 8 7 11 10 8 10 5 8 67 44
13 C2 Björn Wahlberg Sösdala Pk 9 5 8 8 11 8 10 8 67 33
14 C2 Jörn Ottessen Ljungbyheds Pk 9 8 8 10 6 12 7 6 66 45
15 C2 Mikael Eneskär Ystads Psk 9 9 10 6 8 6 10 6 64 42
16 C2 Tommy Fremner Kävlinge Pk 9 10 8 8 10 7 10 0 62 37
17 C2 Lars Jönsson Kristianstads Pk 8 9 8 8 11 8 7 2 61 29
18 C2 Carl Nilsson Sösdala Pk 8 4 8 10 2 12 10 6 60 34
19 C2 Dan Andersson Kristianstads Pk 9 5 6 4 9 10 9 7 59 44
20 C2 Bertil Nilsson Kullens Pk 6 4 7 6 8 11 9 7 58 42
21 C2 BA Persson Sj Pk Malmö 6 6 9 10 8 7 4 7 57 21
22 C2 Per Andersson Torna Hällestads Psk 9 11 3 8 4 6 9 6 56 50
23 C2 Ingvar Sörensson Malmö Hemvärn 9 5 6 9 7 7 7 6 56 37
24 C2 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk 8 4 7 6 6 10 10 5 56 26
25 C2 Martin Kasprzyk Sj Pk Malmö 9 7 7 4 7 8 7 6 55 23
26 C2 Mikael Höjklint Pk Elbogen 8 10 2 10 4 6 9 6 55 23
27 C2 Kari Wikström Ljungbyheds Pk 9 2 6 4 2 11 10 6 50 37
28 C2 Mats Johansson Lönsboda Psk 7 5 4 8 7 6 7 6 50 15
29 C2 Leif Mattsson Malmö Pk 4 4 10 4 9 2 10 3 46 38
30 C2 Magnus Cruce Sjöormens Pk 9 4 7 6 4 4 8 4 46 33
31 C2 Michael Elliot Pk Elbogen 2 7 7 10 2 8 4 4 44 14



Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 C1 Jörgen Ingeman Ramsjö Skf 9 11 9 12 10 10 10 8 79 44 S
2 C1 Liza Lang Torna Hällestads Psk 9 9 10 10 11 8 10 8 75 47 B
3 C1 Patrick Larsson Lunds Pk 9 9 7 10 10 10 10 8 73 51 B
4 C1 Balthazar Lang Torna Hällestads Psk 9 8 10 8 10 10 10 8 73 49 B
5 C1 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestads Psk 9 10 9 12 6 10 9 8 73 37 B
6 C1 Jonas Andersson Sösdala Pk 7 9 8 10 10 12 9 7 72 34
7 C1 Kaarina Telje Lunds Pk 9 9 8 8 8 12 10 7 71 42
8 C1 Zenny Nilsson Lönsboda Psk 9 6 9 10 7 12 9 8 70 50
9 C1 Christel Svensson Malmö Lund Skyttegille 9 11 6 6 11 10 10 7 70 46

10 C1 Johan Telje Lunds Pk 9 11 9 12 8 6 8 7 70 40
11 C1 Sophia Holmström Torna Hällestads Psk 7 9 6 12 8 9 10 7 68 45
12 C1 Henrik Kalling Kristianstads Pk 5 9 10 12 8 8 10 6 68 40
13 C1 Peter Lundberg Malmö Lund Skyttegille 8 8 8 10 9 8 10 6 67 31
14 C1 Carl-Johan Johansson Torna Hällestads Psk 9 11 2 8 9 10 10 7 66 43
15 C1 Johan Nilsson Torna Hällestads Psk 8 4 10 10 6 8 10 8 64 45
16 C1 Ola Dahlbäck Lunds Pk 9 6 8 6 9 8 8 7 61 39
17 C1 Magnus Schavon Torna Hällestads Psk 9 6 10 11 8 2 7 8 61 31
18 C1 Anders Pålsson Lunds Pk 9 9 3 12 6 7 9 5 60 37
19 C1 Lasse Amnestål Klippans Pk 8 7 6 6 8 11 6 7 59 32
20 C1 Frederic Nilsson Torna Hällestads Psk 8 7 7 4 8 10 10 4 58 34
21 C1 Quang Vi Ho Malmö Pk 8 2 8 10 8 10 8 3 57 32
22 C1 Daniel Parknäs Torna Hällestads Psk 8 4 5 6 8 9 10 5 55 41
23 C1 Robin Johannesen Sösdala Pk 7 7 7 10 7 4 9 4 55 29
24 C1 Lennart Fransson Malmö Lund Skyttegille 8 3 6 6 8 6 10 6 53 30
25 C1 Henrik Pålsson Malmö Pk 4 4 2 12 9 8 10 4 53 29
26 C1 Staffan Ralfsson Lunds Pk 7 7 11 6 6 2 8 6 53 22
27 C1 Tommy Ebbesson Torna Hällestads Psk 6 5 2 8 8 6 9 7 51 39
28 C1 Jimmy Carlsén Torna Hällestads Psk 7 2 7 4 10 8 7 5 50 50
29 C1 Jan-Olof Knutsson Torna Hällestads Psk 3 5 10 6 11 2 10 3 50 35
30 C1 Stefan Törnqvist Torna Hällestads Psk 7 2 11 2 6 8 8 5 49 37
31 C1 Göran Persson Hässleholms Pk 6 5 6 2 6 8 8 6 47 31
32 C1 Niklas Ekblad Torna Hällestads Psk 8 4 8 8 6 6 7 0 47 24
33 C1 Peter Laos Torna Hällestads Psk 8 7 4 4 2 8 10 3 46 38
34 C1 Mikael Hällén Torna Hällestads Psk 9 6 7 4 6 8 4 2 46 23
35 C1 Erik Nilsson Torna Hällestads Psk 7 5 10 6 4 2 6 6 46 23
36 C1 Stefan Nilsson Torna Hällestads Psk 4 3 2 6 7 5 10 7 44 35



37 C1 Anders Aqulin Torna Hällestads Psk 9 4 3 2 6 8 5 6 43 37
38 C1 Helene Olsson Elmstedt Malmö Lund Skyttegille 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 43 30
39 C1 Elvis Curkovic Lunds Pk 4 9 6 0 6 6 5 6 42 31
40 C1 Daniel Norlöv Torna Hällestads Psk 5 7 5 4 4 4 10 2 41 24
41 C1 Magnus Gustavsson Torna Hällestads Psk 5 4 4 2 7 7 7 5 41 17
42 C1 Mikael Olsson Malmö Lund Skyttegille 8 4 3 0 6 5 6 5 37 35
43 C1 David Svensson Malmö Lund Skyttegille 6 5 6 4 4 4 8 0 37 26
44 C1 Peter Svensson Torna Hällestads Psk 8 2 6 2 2 6 5 4 35 29
45 C1 Adam Ledwon Torna Hällestads Psk 4 0 2 4 5 4 9 3 31 15
46 C1 Jonas Larsson Torna Hällestads Psk 8 2 4 0 4 5 2 2 27 23
47 C1 Anders Ottosson Lunds Pk 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 D3 Christin Malmberg Skurups Psf 9 9 8 12 10 12 9 8 77 44 B
2 D3 Birgitta Green Jeppsson Sjöormens Pk 9 11 9 12 11 8 10 5 75 48 B
3 D3 Berit Andersen Pskf Magnus Stenbock 7 10 7 12 8 10 10 8 72 68
4 D3 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 9 5 8 12 11 10 10 7 72 54

Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 D2 Marie Fremner Kävlinge Pk 6 7 11 6 6 10 9 7 62 33
2 D2 Inga-Lill Hartell Malmö Pk 9 4 8 6 8 6 8 3 52 33

Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 JunC Patrik Månsson Eslövs Skg Pk 9 11 11 12 11 10 10 7 81 69 S
2 JunC Tobias Persson Hässleholms Pk 9 11 9 10 6 12 10 8 75 49 B
3 JunC Mattias Gunnarsson Ramsjö Skf 9 5 10 8 8 10 8 8 66 43
4 JunC Erik Svärd Malmö Pk 6 8 4 10 10 10 8 8 64 30
5 JunC Elsa Ralfsson Lunds Pk 7 7 6 0 2 8 4 4 38 25



Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 VyC Jan-Erik Svensson Hammenhögs Pk 9 10 11 8 11 12 10 8 79 52 S
2 VyC Arthur Hentze Lönsboda Psk 9 9 9 12 9 10 10 7 75 42 B
3 VyC Nils Lexberg Hästveda Psk 9 7 11 10 10 10 10 7 74 49 B
4 VyC Bengt Lindgren Hästveda Psk 9 11 9 10 5 10 10 8 72 42
5 VyC Tommy Olsson Pk Elbogen 9 11 4 10 8 10 10 8 70 48
6 VyC Tommy Persson Pk Elbogen 8 9 8 8 10 10 10 7 70 28
7 VyC Göran Öberg Lunds Pk 9 6 11 8 10 8 9 8 69 53
8 VyC Hans Iacobaeus Hörby Psk 5 10 9 10 9 8 8 8 67 58
9 VyC Lasse Sjöberg Sj Pk Malmö 8 8 4 8 9 8 8 8 61 28

10 VyC Elo Thomsen Teckomatorps Pk 9 10 2 10 2 6 10 5 54 23
11 VyC Curt Johansson Torna Hällestads Psk 9 4 11 12 4 6 2 6 54 21
12 VyC Rune Roth Ljungbyheds Pk 6 6 7 6 5 5 8 7 50 30
13 VyC Thomas Quist Tyringe Pk 8 6 4 7 9 5 2 5 46 32

Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 VäC Kaj Ekberg Ljungbyheds Pk 9 11 11 10 10 12 10 8 81 50 S
2 VäC Leif Andersson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 9 11 9 12 11 8 10 8 78 31 B
3 VäC Alf Andersson Eslövs Skyttegilles Pk 9 9 11 12 7 10 10 8 76 53 B
4 VäC Jan Holm Malmö Pk 9 9 11 10 9 10 10 8 76 47 B
5 VäC Arne Larsson Skurups Psf 9 11 9 12 9 8 10 8 76 41 B
6 VäC Herbert Juhasc Kävlinge Pk 9 9 11 10 8 10 10 8 75 50
7 VäC Sven Svensson Kävlinge Pk 7 9 9 12 8 8 10 8 71 33
8 VäC Lennart Jönsson Malmö Pk 8 6 9 8 8 10 10 8 67 36
9 VäC Caj Swärd Kullens Pk 9 4 6 10 6 11 10 8 64 30

10 VäC Heinz Wagner Malmö Pk 9 9 4 4 9 10 7 8 60 40
11 VäC Hasse Nilsson Malmö Pk 9 7 3 2 9 0 8 6 44 21
12 VäC Enno Jacobson Ljungbyheds Pk 8 5 4 2 6 2 8 7 42 14



Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 R3 Birgitta Green Jeppsson Sjöormens Pk 9 11 11 12 11 12 10 8 84 48 S
2 R3 Claes Strand Eslövs Skg Pk 9 9 11 12 11 12 10 8 82 65 S
3 R3 Peter Rehn Skurups Psf 8 11 11 12 11 10 10 8 81 54 B
4 R3 Per Modin Torna Hällestads Psk 9 9 11 12 11 10 10 8 80 67 B
5 R3 Gert Nielsen Kullens Pk 9 11 11 12 9 10 10 8 80 65 B
6 R3 Sebastian Nilsson Skurups Skf 9 11 9 12 11 10 10 8 80 62 B
7 R3 Henrik Olsson Karlshamns Pk 9 11 11 10 9 12 10 8 80 55 B
8 R3 Rune Gustafsson Malmö Pk 9 11 9 10 9 12 10 7 77 39
9 R3 Jörgen Andersson Lunds Pk 9 11 9 10 11 8 10 8 76 58

10 R3 Rolf Nilsson Lunds Pk 8 11 11 10 9 12 10 5 76 46
11 R3 Bengt Åkesson Svalövs Pk 9 11 10 10 8 10 10 7 75 43
12 R3 Mikael Asplund Kullens Pk 9 11 8 12 9 8 10 7 74 60
13 R3 Mats Hartell Malmö Pk 8 9 7 12 9 12 10 7 74 54
14 R3 Jesper Nordqvist Teckomatorps Pk 6 11 11 10 8 12 8 6 72 40
15 R3 Krister Malmberg Skurups Psf 9 11 11 2 7 12 9 8 69 57

Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 R2 Ola Nilsson Kristianstads Pk 9 11 11 10 11 10 10 8 80 64 B
2 R2 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk 9 9 11 12 11 12 10 6 80 44 B
3 R2 Björn Wahlberg Sösdala Pk 8 11 8 10 11 10 10 7 75 41
4 R2 Bertil Nilsson Kullens Pk 9 11 11 8 6 8 10 7 70 34
5 R2 Leif Mattsson Malmö Pk 9 11 5 12 8 6 10 6 67 39
6 R2 Göran Öberg Lunds Pk 9 9 7 12 11 4 8 6 66 54
7 R2 Dan Andersson Kristianstads Pk 9 9 9 4 7 10 10 7 65 44

Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Poäng
1 R1 Ola Dahlbäck Lunds Pk 7 11 9 8 10 8 9 7 69 41
2 R1 Tomas Hellström Lunds Pk 7 9 9 8 8 10 7 8 66 14
3 R1 Patrick Larsson Lunds Pk 7 5 9 8 11 8 9 7 64 44
4 R1 Jonas Andersson Sösdala Pk 8 5 7 10 6 6 10 3 55 32
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